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Think ahead.

Tork LinStyle® Valet Guest Towel, 1/6 Fold

Article 716001
Color White
Quality level Premium
Ply

Unfolded length

Unfolded width

Folded length

Folded width

Impress your guests with the exceptional quality and elegance of our
cloth-like disposable guest towel designed with the look and feel of
real cloth. Each guest towel is noticeably softer and bulkier than
standard guest towels, providing the ultimate in absorbency, hand
feel, and overall quality. Best of all, there are no hidden costs such as
linen service fees, replacement fees, or laundering costs. Each guest
towel is used only once, offering a hygienic, disposable guest towel
solution. This product contains 100% virgin fibers. (Replacement for
Legacy SKU DW-500-1217)

Key benefits:
- A disposable premium guest towel designed
with the look and feel of real cloth

- Noticeably softer than standard guest towels

- Save laundry costs without sacrificing style by
providing premium guest towels



Shipping data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight
Material

Transport packs per
layer

Layers per pallet

¢ essity

Consumer unit
73286668790
100

1

4.6063 in
8.3858in
8.5039in

0.2 ft3

1.21b

1.41b

Poly

Transport unit
10073286668797
5

5

9.125in
9.25in
20.188in

113

6.2 b

6.9 b

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322542435854
50000

500

91.25in
40.509in
47.938in
102.5ft3

617 b

688.7 Ib

10

10

www.torkusa.com




