

Tork LinStyle® Valet Guest Towel, 1/6 Fold



Article	716001
Color	White
Quality level	Premium
Ply	1
Unfolded length	17 in
Unfolded width	11.5 in
Folded length	8.5 in
Folded width	4.4 in

Impress your guests with the exceptional quality and elegance of our cloth-like disposable guest towel designed with the look and feel of real cloth. Each guest towel is noticeably softer and bulkier than standard guest towels, providing the ultimate in absorbency, hand feel, and overall quality. Best of all, there are no hidden costs such as linen service fees, replacement fees, or laundering costs. Each guest towel is used only once, offering a hygienic, disposable guest towel solution. This product contains 100% virgin fibers. (Replacement for Legacy SKU DW-500-1217)

Key benefits:

- A disposable premium guest towel designed with the look and feel of real cloth
- Noticeably softer than standard guest towels
- Save laundry costs without sacrificing style by providing premium guest towels

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	73286668790	10073286668797	7322542435854
Pieces	100	5	50000
Consumer units	1	5	500
Height	4.6063 in	9.125 in	91.25 in
Width	8.3858 in	9.25 in	40.509 in
Length	8.5039 in	20.188 in	47.938 in
Volume	0.2 ft3	1 ft3	102.5 ft3
Net weight	1.2 lb	6.2 lb	617 lb
Gross weight	1.4 lb	6.9 lb	688.7 lb
Material	Poly	Carton	-
Transport packs per layer	-	-	10
Layers per pallet	-	-	10

